- ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

6PCS JUNO SET




COMPONENTS:

"I\.

@ 9

Bolt M6x40mm = 32 pcs

HARDWARE:
@ Qe @ g

Bolt M6x35mm = 32 pcs Wood Screw M4x25mm = 48 pcs

@ ©

Washer = 70 pcs

&

Allenkey = 2 pcs

Wood Leg = 16 pcs

Bolt M6x90mm = 6 pcs

02/10




. X2

7 2 ) R
M6x35 mm
1PC
. 4 @ 16 PCS
@6 x 14 mm

= 2 K 1PC
2PCS Allenkey 4 x 80

2PCS

Eé ;; ;2 1PC

03/10







X1




Step 1:

Step 2:

Step 4:

FINISH

06/10




X2

)
—
1 ) 10 PCS
M6x40 mm

1PC
3 @W 12 PCS
4 @ 12 PCS

1PC @6 x 14 mm

Allenkey 4 x 80

2PCS

0 o] M

M6x90 mm

1PC

1PC

)) | 1PC

07/10




Step 2:

FINISH

08/10




X1

e

Y

= | opcs
M6x40 mm
1PC _
@W 12 PCS
@ 14 PCS
1 PC @6 x 14 mm
Allenkey 4 x 80
1PC % 4PCS
0 2PCS
M6x90 mm
1PC
|
1PC
3PCS

09/10




FINISH





{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["zh-cn"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



